
32
1.3

79
3.1

107
4.2

79
3.1

83
3.3

110
4.3

186
7.3

124
4.9

116
4.6

180
7.1

65
2.6

132
5.2

1.250" RND SHAFT
5/16" KEY

CL CENTER
LINE

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF 
MUNCIE POWER PRODUCTS, INC.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A 
WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF MUNCIE POWER PRODUCTS, INC. 
IS PROHIBITED.

Muncie Power Products, Inc.

MODEL NUMBER:

CS6B-XXXXX-S3BX 
DATE:

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

5/17/2023


	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


